GLASS
IS Machine - Valve Block (21 lines)
For Emhart, Bottero, Heye, GPS Machines
Function Destination Flow rate Mounting
3/2 N0-NC Valve blocks 5100 Nl/min (5.0Cv )          All IS
OPERATIONAL BENEFITS
1.Balanced design for very high flow in a small
package, high speed and high consistency.

8. All types of connectors available (Harting, Cannon,
etc.).
Description Codification
HOW TO ORDER
NC valve 54A-CC-000-DM-DEWJ-4FM-9 EG59
NO valve 54A-DC-000-DM-DEWJ-4FM-9 EG59
21 lines bar CBM054A-EG62
SOLENOID OPERATOR               DM - D EW J  - 4 FM
XX Voltage X Manual operator XX Electrical connection
EW 24V=/8.0W 4 Locking extended FM  Plug-in connector
MAC VALVES EUROPE, Inc.
Rue Marie Curie, 12
4431  ANS (LIEGE)
BELGIUM
Tel: 32 4 239 68 68 - Fax :+ 32 4 263 19 42
MAC VALVES, Inc.
P.O. Box 111
30569  Beck Road
WIXOM, MI 48393-7011
Tel: 1 (248) 624-7700 - Fax: 1 (248) 624-0549
GLASS
IS Machine - Valve Block (21 lines)
For Emhart, Bottero, Heye, GPS Machines
TECHNICAL DATA